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Land Use Planning & Wildfire Workshops 
San Luis Valley, Colorado 

May 15-16, 2018 

Darius Allen 
Commissioner 
Alamosa County 
719-589-4848 
dallen@alamosacounty.org 

Jeremy Arellano 
Parks and Cemetery Superintendant 
City of Alamosa 
719-992-4058 
jarellano@ci.alamosa.co.us 
 

Michael Averette 
Land Use 
Mineral County 
719-658-2360 
michael.minco@gmail.com 

Rachel Baird 
Planning and Building Director 
Alamosa County 
719-589-3812 
rbaird@alamosacounty.org 
 

Tyler Berger 
Trustee 
Town of Moffat 
719-256-4538 
townofmoffat@gmail.com 

Tobey Bishop 
USFWS- SLV 
719-480-2693 
tobey_bishop@fws.gov 
 

Kristie Borchers 
Program Director 
RWEACT 
970-596-9071 
kristineborchers@yahoo.com 

Suzanne Bothell 
Commissioner 
Rio Grande County 
719-588-4068 
sbothell@riograndecounty.org 
 

Paul Branson 
Wildfire Mitigation Program Manager 
Huerfano County 
pbranson@huerfano.us 

Don Chapman 
Fire Chief 
Alamosa Fire Department 
719-580-2201 
dchapman@ci.alamosa.co.us 
 

Steve Copley 
Commercial Building Inspector 
Alamosa County 
719-588-4402 
scopley1974@gmail.com 

Kairina Danforth 
Mayor 
Town of Crestone 
719-256-5445 
thecrestoneoasis@yahoo.com 
 

Linda DeHerrera 
Land Use Administrator 
Conejos County 
719-376-2014 
linda@co.conejos.co.us 

Gigi Dennis 
County Administrator 
Alamosa County 
719-589-4848 
gdennis@alamosacounty.org 
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Dixie Diltz 
Land Use Administrator 
Rio Grande County 
719-657-4003 
ddiltz@riograndecounty.org 

Brenda Felmlee 
SLV Field Rep 
Congressman Scott Tipton 
719-587-5105 
brenda.felmlee@mail.house.gov 
 

Cynthia Ford 
Emergency Manager 
Alamosa County 
719-985-9060 
cford@alamosacounty.org 

Ron Garcia 
Refuge Manager 
USFWS / Baca NWR 
719-256-5527 
ron_j_garcia@fws.gov 
 

Devin Haynie 
Fire Management Officer 
Colorado Division of Fire Prevention & Control 
719-464-5345 
devin.haynie@state.co.us 

Rodney King 
Conejos County Emergency Manager 
Conejos County 
719 580 4133 
rodney@co.conejos.co.us 
 

Dennis Koenig 
La Jara Town Manager 
Town of La Jara 
719-274-0553 
lajaratownmanager@gmail.com 

Vicki Koepsel 
Director, Land Use Planning Department 
Huerfano County 
vkoepsel@huerfano.us 
 

Janelle Kukuk 
County Administrator 
Mineral County 
719-658-2360 
mincty@hotmail.com 

Pete Magee 
Owner 
Integrated Land Services, Inc. 
719-587-0286 
pete.magee@intlsi.com 
 

Adam Moore 
Supervisory Forester 
Colorado State Forest Service 
719-587-0915 
Adam.moore@colostate.edu 

Brian Morgan 
Trustee 
Town of Moffat 
719-256-4538 
townofmoffat@gmail.com 
 

Daniel Myers 
Forbes Park Employee 
Forbes Park Land Owners Association 
719-379-3000 
danny.myers@fploa.org 

Christopher Ortiz 
Emergency Manager 
Rio Grande County 
719-480-5273 
rgcoem@riograndecounty.org 
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David Osborn 
Field Manager 
CDPS DHSEM 
719-480-9024 
david.osborn@state.co.us 

Patricia Reigel 
Mayor 
Town Of Moffat 
719-256-4538 
townofmoffat@gmail.com 
 

Harry Reynolds 
Building Official/ Planning and Zoning 
Administrator 
City of Alamosa 
719-587-2515 
hreynolds@ci.alamosa.co.us 

Chris Rodriguez 
Emergency Manager/Land Use Administrator 
Costilla County 
719-937-7668 
chris.rodriguez@costillacounty-co.gov 
 

Sam Scavo 
Forester 
Colorado State Forest Service 
719-587-0915 
sam.scavo@colostate.edu 

David Strawn 
Administrative Intern 
Alamosa County 
719-589-1133 
dstrawn@alamosacounty.org 
 

Jinger Tilden 
Building Inspector 
Alamosa County 
719-589-3812 
jtilden@alamosacounty.org 

Dan Vaughn 
City Planner 
City of Alamosa 
719-589-6631 
dvaughn@ci.alamosa.co.us 
 

Sharon Vaughn 
Project Leader - USFWS 
SLV National Wildlife Refuge Complex 
719-480-9151 
sharon_vaughn@fws.gov 

Ramona Weber 
Commissioner 
Mineral County 
719-588-9541 
ramona102261@hotmail.com 
 

Terry Wetherill 
Mineral County Emergency Manager 
Mineral County 
719-850-0514 
mincoemc@gmail.com 

Bobby Woelz 
Emergency Manager 
Saguache County OEM 
719-588-0197 
rwoelz@saguachecounty-co.gov 
 

Michael Yohn 
Commissioner 
Alamosa County 
719-589-4848 
myohn@alamosacounty.org 

Jack Zeman 
President 
Zapata HOA 
719-496-7923 
zemanswi@gmail.com 
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CPAW Team 

 
Kimi Barrett 
Researcher & Policy Analyst 
Headwaters Economics 
406-224-1837 
kimi@headwaterseconomics.org 
 

Kelly Johnston 
Owner, Wildland Professional Solutions 
CPAW Team 
250-319-0494 
kelly@wildlandprofessional.ca 
 

Molly Mowery 
CEO, Wildfire Planning International 
CPAW Team 
303-358-9589 
molly@wildfireplanning.com 
 

Kelly Pohl 
Researcher & Policy Analyst 
Headwaters Economics 
406-599-7841 
kelly@headwaterseconomics.org 

Scott Story 
Researcher & Analyst 
Headwaters Economics 
406-202-1424 
scott@headwaterseconomics.org 
 

 

 


